


Item Number
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15
19
34
35
37
38
52
53
53
57
109
109
112
112
114
115

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
811350
872646
N119739
694301
694298
000000-00
695854
330003-85
330004-00
330004-00
330003-17
864137
697673
698609
697664
000000-00
000000-00
697684SV
000000-00
876651
802214
842610
694432
000000-00
859384

PartsList for J-7545 Type5

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BAFFLE

FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
No Longer Available
CORDSET
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,BALL
SCREW

IDLER ASSY
GASKET

SPINDLE ASSY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

INTERMEDIATE PLATE

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER-LCK INT
SPRING-PRELOAD
BEARING MOUNT
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

116
117
118
119
121
123
125
129
130
131
133
134
136
137
140
141
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Part Number

000000-00
861434
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
810716
848741
847564
864136
000000-00
802851
852714
802648
694015
000000-00
864137
000000-00
000000-00
853644
853731
853446
844318
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for J-7545 Type5

Description

No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RELIEVER
WASHER

SNAP RING
SCREW

No Longer Available
O RING

SLINGER
WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING

SPRING

SPINDLE

BALL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for J-7545 Type5

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
157 862937 NOSE 1
160 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
800 875667 LUBRICANT-4LBS 1
800 875914 TUBE GREASE 1
800 801945 TUBE GREASE 1
800 801946 LUBE 1
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